
Bezirksmeisterschaften Kandern

Kandern, 22.01.05

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Peter Haack Gewichtsklasse

34kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Perparim Isufi RV Rümmingen 03
4:00

12
SS 11:3

53
 1  6  0 20 0 3.II

2 Simon Dürr WKG Weitenau-Wieslet
PS 17:9

31
SS 4:0

54
TÜ 14:1

43
 3 12  0 35 2 2.I

3 Artem Semenchuk SG Eichen
SS 9:5

54
0:55

01
1:55

12
 1  6  0 13 0 5.III

4 Roman Kramer RG Hausen-Zell
2:30

03
0:25

02
 0  0  0  5 0 7.

Pool B

1 Lucas Stölzle SV Gresgen
0:20

02
0:20

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0 0 6.III

2 Manuel Wolfer RG Hausen-Zell
SS 3:0

51 Fr
TÜ 13:0

43
 2  9  0 16 2 1.I

3 Martin Nokaj RV Rümmingen 03
Fr

SS 4:0

51
1:10

02
 1  5  0  4 0 4.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Simon Dürr - Artem Semenchuk

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Manuel Wolfer  - Martin Nokaj

1-Fr Lucas Stölzle (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Artem Semenchuk SG Eichen 5 5.SS 3:0

Pool B 1 Lucas Stölzle SV Gresgen 0 6.00:15

Pool A 1 Perparim Isufi RV Rümmingen 03 5 3.SS 4:0

Pool B 3 Martin Nokaj RV Rümmingen 03 0 4.00:15

Pool A 2 Simon Dürr WKG Weitenau-Wieslet 1 2.04:00

Pool B 2 Manuel Wolfer RG Hausen-Zell 3 1.PS 3:10

Name Verein Wertung Platz
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